Letter of Acceptance. I/We also hereby agree to abide by the Various Conditions of tender document 

and to carry out the supplies according to the Specifications for materials laid down by the 

RailTel for the present tender document. 

2. A sum of Rs. 1,34,100 /- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty-Four Thousand One hundred only) as a 

Account Payee Demand Draft  in favour of Rai lTel  Corporation India  Ltd.   no.   

dated   Issued by _ is herewith forwarded as “Earnest Money”. The full 

value of Earnest Money shall stand forfeited without prejudice to any other rights or remedies if, I/We 

withdraw or modify the offer within validity period or do not deposit the Performance Bank Guarantee 

as a security deposit within 15 days of issue of the LOA. 

3. A sum of Rs. 5250/- (Rupees Five Thousand two hundred fifty only) as Cost of Tender 

Document through A/C payee DD in favor “RailTel Corporation of India Ltd: DD No- ………. dt ... 

SIGNATURE OF TENDERER (S) 

Date 

SIGNATURE OF WITNESS CONTRACTOR (S) ADDRESS 

1. 

2. 

Tender No.:

[...]

B) The bidder shall within 15 days of issue of the Purchase Order/ Letter of 

Acceptance, give his acceptance along with Performance Bank 

Guarantee as per clause 6 above. 

16. Annulment of Award: 
Not used 

17. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): 

i. Earnest money of Rs. 1,34,100/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Four Thousand One 

hundred only) is to be submitted along with the tender and should be in the form of 

Demand Draft drawn from any Nationalized/scheduled bank in favour of “RailTel 

Corporation of India Limited” payable at Kolkata. The Demand Draft should be 

valid for 2 months from the date of opening of Tender.